

Carbon Revolution Limited

Geelong Technology Precinct 75 Pigdons Road Waurn Ponds, 3216 Australia



ABN: 96 128 274 653

Carbon Revolution (ASX code: CBR) **NOTICE OF INVESTOR WEBINAR**

Geelong, Australia, Monday, 20th September 2021: Carbon Revolution Limited (ASX: CBR) advises that it will be holding an investor webinar on the morning of Thursday 23rd September 2021 at 9am (AEST).

Ron Collins, Vice President North America, and Jo Markham, Director of Customer Excellence will be discussing their respective executive portfolios and relevant industry and customer perspectives.

To pre-register for this event please use the following link: https://carbonrev.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN xoQXKbWpTFqFroeQBxtVug

Registered participants will receive a calendar invite and meeting link (and dial in number if required) which is to be used when connecting.

- ENDS -

Authorised for release by the Company Secretary of Carbon Revolution Limited

Investor contact:

Investor Relations Andrew Keys andrew.keys@carbonrev.com +61 (0)400 400 380

ABOUT CARBON REVOLUTION

Carbon Revolution is an Australian company, which has successfully innovated, commercialised and industrialised the supply of carbon fibre wheels to the global automotive industry. The company has progressed from single prototypes to designing and manufacturing high-performing wheels for some of the fastest street cars and most prestigious brands in the world. Carbon Revolution continues to innovate and supply its lightweight wheel technology to automotive manufacturers around the world. Performance is everything. Efficiency is everything else.

For more information, visit carbonrev.com